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General information about company
Scrip code 519457
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE295C01014
Name of the company VIRAT CRANE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe}her theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o of | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder shareholders . . ? _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
08} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (11D ! SCRR, 1957) (VIIT) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) 2 % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | % of
held (V) X egry Tota (A+B+0C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 15215683 15215683 74.5 15215683 15215683 | 74.5
Group
(B) Public 5484 5208067 5208067 25.5 5208067 5208067 |25.5
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 5490 20423750 20423750 100 20423750 20423750 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Spmber of
asa % Number of anes
No. Of ; . pledged or o
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (X110) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding " percentage of A .
(I1) convertible securities . sa Asa % dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of Az form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warranis capital) XD= " |No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (ii1)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.5 15215683
Group
B) Public 25.5 4550157 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19765840 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of the ) . paid-up . > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. Sharcholders () shareholders | equity equit underlying (Vi) = as per SCRR a % of
(I1) shares held }(11 Y Depository IV)y+(V)+ 1 927 VIII A Total
av) shares | p e ceipts (VI) | (VI) V(VIDAsa | caoseor | Class )
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) | . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) fl‘;‘fill"vll‘ji‘ggséiiﬁfy‘l 6 15215683 15215683 | 74.5 15215683 15215683 | 74.5
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 15215683 15215683 | 74.5 15215683 15215683 | 74.5
Foreign
@ ig
Total
Shareholding of
gigﬁgg ‘g‘r‘iup 6 15215683 15215683 | 74.5 15215683 15215683 | 74.5
(AFA)D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
0 ndependent direcers |3 13704 S 17 R
and nominee directors)
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
(d Eitll(:’;:d zflg?;moters 6 23187 23187 0.11 23187 23187 0.11
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)
Investor Education and
® Protection Fund (IEPF) | | 864059 864059 423 864059 864059 |4.23
Resident Individuals
(8 holding nominal share | 5290 2312508 2312508 11.32 2312508 2312508 |11.32
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
M holding nominal share ", 5 1523210 1523210 | 7.46 1523210 1523210 |7.46
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
0 }\Ii}’ﬁl]:)es‘dem ndians | 5g 315103 315103 | 1.54 315103 315103 | 1.54
(o) Bodies Corporate 21 52846 52846 0.26 52846 52846 0.26
(m) Any Other (specify) 88 103450 103450 0.51 103450 103450 | 0.51
Sub-Total (B)(4) 5484 5208067 5208067 25.5 5208067 5208067 |25.5
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 5484 5208067 5208067 255 5208067 5208067 |25.5
@HB)3)HB)
“
able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern ot the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
C Table IV - S howing shareholdi f the Non P Non Public sharehold
)Total (A+B+C2 5490 20423750 20423750 | 100 20423750 20423750 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 5490 20423750 20423750 | 100 20423750 20423750 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | 0 hered ur'ri erho
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI111) equity shares
Sr. . . " held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % cmaterialize
T . . . o ft 1. 1 sa’o form (XIV) S b- S b- S b'
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oFotal o0 | of total u u u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (if) (iif)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.5 15215683
(Slu)b'T"tal (&) 745 15215683
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
74.5 15215683
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.07 2704 0 0 0
(d) 0.11 23187 0 0 0
® 4.23 864059 0 0 0
(g) 11.32 1923598 0 0 0
(h) 7.46 1300710 0 0 0
@) 1.54 310803 0 0 0
) 0.26 21646 0 0 0
(m) 0.51 103450 0 0 0
f;b'TOtal ®) 255 4550157 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 25.5 4550157 0 0 0
B)2)HB)3)*
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 19765840
)Tmal (A+B+C 100 19765840
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LAKSHMI HYMAVATHI
GRANDHI

MANEPALLI
HIMAJA

KANTHA RAO G
VSL

KOTHURI VNSLNA
RANGAVALLI

SRIKARI
GRANDHI

GRANDHI VIJAYA
LAKSHMI

PAN (II)

ACKPG6042N

AETPG3806P

AHEPG4370L

ASLPGY%418R

DEZPG2740M

ARLPG6040Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1817092

1017102

9447285

1017102

900000

1017102

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1817092

1017102

9447285

1017102

900000

1017102

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.9

4.98

46.26

4.98

4.41

4.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg:X

1817092

1017102

9447285

1017102

900000

1017102

Class eg:y

Total

1817092

1017102

9447285

1017102

900000

1017102

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.9

4.98

46.26

4.98

441

4.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.98

46.26

4.98

441

4.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1817092

1017102

9447285

1017102

900000

1017102

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15215683

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

15215683

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

15215683

Class eg:y

Total

15215683

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 15215683
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH

M DIVAKAR

DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AVEPS4654B

AJMPM1828K

AHCPK2417L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000

222500

422788

895288

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

250000

222500

422788

895288

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.09

2.07

4.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

250000

222500

422788

895288

Class eg:y

Total

250000

222500

422788

895288

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

1.09

2.07

4.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.09

2.07

4.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

250000

422788

672788
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0

file:///C:/Users/ADMIN/Desktop/Quarterly Compliances Q1 2024-25/SHP_VCIL&CIL_30-06-2024/vcil_Shareholding Pattern_30-06-2024.pdf.html 13/16



7/16/24, 1:33 PM

vcil_Shareholding Pattern_30-06-2024.pdf.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

85

88

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

283

103142

25

103450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

283

103142

25

103450

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.51

0.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

283

103142

25

103450

Class eg:y

Total

283

103142

25

103450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.51

0.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.51

0.51

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)
As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares held in
S 283 103142 25 103450
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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