	· ····_orialisation_originalisation							
General information about company								
Scrip code 519457								
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE295C01014							
Name of the company	VIRAT CRANE INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

			Table I	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities					
	Category of	ory of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities	in each class			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI)				Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	15215683			15215683	74.5	15215683		15215683	74.5	
(B)	Public	5484	5208067			5208067	25.5	5208067		5208067	25.5	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	5490	20423750			20423750	100	20423750		20423750	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es				
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	nber of ity shares	gorization o	zation of shares	
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.5					15215683				
(B)	Public				25.5					4550157	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					19765840	0	0	0	

	Table II - S	Statement sh	nowing shar	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement show	ing shareholdir	ng pattern of th	e Promote	r and Promoter	Group		•	•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	15215683			15215683	74.5	15215683		15215683	74.5
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	15215683			15215683	74.5	15215683		15215683	74.5
(2)	Foreign	l .		I	l	l .			l.		I
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	15215683			15215683	74.5	15215683		15215683	74.5
В	Table III - Statement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of t	he Public s	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / Sta	te Government	(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	5	13704			13704	0.07	13704		13704	0.07
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	6	23187			23187	0.11	23187		23187	0.11
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	864059			864059	4.23	864059		864059	4.23
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5290	2312508			2312508	11.32	2312508		2312508	11.32
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	15	1523210			1523210	7.46	1523210		1523210	7.46
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	58	315103			315103	1.54	315103		315103	1.54
(1)	Bodies Corporate	21	52846			52846	0.26	52846		52846	0.26
(m)	Any Other (specify)	88	103450			103450	0.51	103450		103450	0.51
Sub-Total (B)(4)		5484	5208067			5208067	25.5	5208067		5208067	25.5
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		5484	5208067			5208067	25.5	5208067		5208067	25.5
С	Table IV - Statement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of t	he Non Pro	omoter- Non Pu	blic sharehold	ler				
Total (A+B+C2		5490	20423750			20423750	100	20423750		20423750	100
Total (A+B+C)		5490	20423750			20423750	100	20423750		20423750	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. of Underlying Convertible Shares		Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
		No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (roup	•			•	•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				74.5					15215683			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.5					15215683			
(2)	Foreign	•				•	•	•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.5					15215683			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder	1	1				
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(b)				0.07					2704	0	0	0
(d)				0.11					23187	0	0	0
(f)				4.23					864059	0	0	0
(g)				11.32					1923598	0	0	0
(h)				7.46					1300710	0	0	0
(i)				1.54					310803	0	0	0
(1)				0.26					21646	0	0	0
(m)				0.51					103450	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25.5					4550157	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				25.5					4550157	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					19765840			
Total (A+B+C				100					19765840			

		Indivi	duals/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LAKSHMI HYMAVATHI GRANDHI	MANEPALLI HIMAJA	KANTHA RAO G V S L	KOTHURI VNSLNA RANGAVALLI	SRIKARI GRANDHI	GRANDHI VIJAYA LAKSHMI
PAN (II)	ACKPG6042N	AETPG3806P	AHEPG4370L	ASLPG9418R	DEZPG2740M	ARLPG6040Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1817092	1017102	9447285	1017102	900000	1017102
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1817092	1017102	9447285	1017102	900000	1017102
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.9	4.98	46.26	4.98	4.41	4.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1817092	1017102	9447285	1017102	900000	1017102
Class eg:y						
Total	1817092	1017102	9447285	1017102	900000	1017102
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.9	4.98	46.26	4.98	4.41	4.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.9	4.98	46.26	4.98	4.41	4.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1817092	1017102	9447285	1017102	900000	1017102
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15215683
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15215683
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.5
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	15215683
Class eg:y	
Total	15215683
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15215683
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Individuals - ii. Individual s	hareholders holding n	ominal share capital in excess of F	Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH	M DIVAKAR	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AVEPS4654B	AJMPM1828K	AHCPK2417L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	222500	422788	895288
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	250000	222500	422788	895288
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.09	2.07	4.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	X)		
Class eg: X	250000	222500	422788	895288
Class eg:y				
Total	250000	222500	422788	895288
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	1.09	2.07	4.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.09	2.07	4.38
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	•	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	250000	0	422788	672788

			y ·		
dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Trusts				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	85	1	88			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	283	103142	25	103450			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	283	103142	25	103450			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.51	0	0.51			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	283	103142	25	103450			
Class eg:y							
Total	283	103142	25	103450			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.51	0	0.51			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	0.51	0	0.51			

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	283	103142	25	103450		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		